
N° CODIGO APELLIDO LIGA DD/MM/AA RANKING # TORNEOS

1 FCT01122 RUEDA DANIEL CUN 26-10-94 5 7
2 FCT01043 DUARTE NICOLAS CUN 28-09-94 11 28
3 FCT00479 MATEUS JUAN P BOY 04-04-95 26 9
4 FCT01564 BRANDAUER ANDREAS BOG 04-07-95 77 11
5 FCT01096 ECHAVARRIA RODRIGO BOG 10-12-96 87 7
6 FCT00511 LOZANO FARITH A BOG 12-01-95 116 5
7 FCT00717 GALVIS NICOLAS CAU 18-05-95 131 4
8 FCT01197 CASTRO JHON D VAL 23-01-95 147 4
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17 Q
18 Q
19 Q
20 Q
21 FCT01170 CABRERA EDUARDO CUN 20-08-94 W.C.
22 W.C.
23 W.C.
24 W.C.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15 W.C.
16 W.C.

1
2
3
4
5

1 FCT00760 ALVARADO ANDRES J CUN 18-07-94 49 9
2 FCT00463 SILVA JUAN P CUN 17-02-95 62 10
3 FCT00601 ISAZA FELIPE BOG 10-03-95 72 13
4 FCT02023 RESTREPO ESTEBAN ANT 15-06-95 13 9
5 FCT00966 CAICEDO JUAN D CUN 04-04-94 21 19
6 FCT02048 MATEUS JUAN D BOG 26-10-95 113 2

CLASIFICACION

ACEPTACIONES DIRECTAS
LISTADOS FINALES

PASTO, NARIÑO 7 AL 11 DE MARZO
18 AÑOS MASCULINO

MODALIDAD SENCILLOS

RETIROS

ALTERNANTES

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE TENIS
ACEPTACIONES TORNEO GRADO 3


